
Name Fed Distance Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity

1 P Crooks LF 1 20 35 70m 516y GB23X09742 BLUE H 1535.157

2 P Crooks LF 1 20 36 70m 516y GB24X05608 CHEQ C 1534.839

3 P Crooks LF 1 20 38 70m 516y GB24X05607 BLUE H 1534.205

4 P Crooks LF 1 20 40 70m 516y GB24X09794 BLUE C 1533.571

5 P Crooks LF 1 20 40 70m 516y GB24X09793 CHEQ C 1533.571

6 P Crooks LF 1 20 44 70m 516y GB21X04026 CHEQ H 1532.304

7 P Crooks LF 1 20 46 70m 516y GB22X03921 BLUE C 1531.672

8 K D Spiers LF 1 20 04 67m 1485y GB23X04141 CHEQ H 1491.223

9 K D Spiers LF 1 20 05 67m 1485y GB23A67851 DK/CH C 1490.913

10 P Crooks LF 1 23 48 70m 516y GB23X07020 BLUE C 1476.232

11 P Crooks LF 1 23 49 70m 516y GB23A57566 CHEQ C 1475.938

12 P Crooks LF 1 23 53 70m 516y GB22X03952 BLUE C 1474.765

13 P Crooks LF 1 23 58 70m 516y GB21X04049 BLUE C 1473.302

14 K D Spiers LF 1 21 21 67m 1485y GB23X04128 CHEQ H 1467.699

15 R Elton WF 1 39 21 82m 1234y GB24S46687 1465.063

16 M Leckie WF 1 32 45 77m 8y GB23S38507 1461.218

17 R Elton WF 1 39 38 82m 1234y GB24S46719 1460.897

18 R Elton WF 1 39 38 82m 1234y GB24S46688 1460.897

19 R Elton WF 1 39 54 82m 1234y GB24S46710 1456.997

20 K D Spiers LF 1 21 58 67m 1485y GB21X37269 BLUE H 1456.658

21 R Elton WF 1 41 24 82m 1234y GB24S46690 1435.444

22 R Elton WF 1 41 24 82m 1234y GB24S46720 1435.444

23 K D Spiers LF 1 23 19 67m 1485y GB22X00525 MEALY H 1433.056

24 A Szuchnicki LF 1 22 04 66m 1113y GB24V76166 DK/CH H 1428.906

25 K D Spiers LF 1 23 34 67m 1485y GB21X03725 CH/WF H 1428.769

26 R Elton WF 1 41 56 82m 1234y GB24S 46703 1427.933

27 P W Hudson WF 1 25 35 69m 720y GB22Z21232 1427.273

28 K J Walker WF 1 39 43 80m 1325y GB24B61999 1425.288

29 G Myring WF 1 51 27 89m 1571y GB24S34936 1419.569

30 M Leckie WF 1 35 31 77m 8y GB22C53242 1418.894

31 G Myring WF 1 51 31 89m 1571y GB24B42944 1418.721

32 Murphy Bros MNF 2 09 00 103m 1404y GB20Z01489 BLUE C 1416.015

33 D Cooper LF 1 50 45 88m 1373y WHU24F11219 GRIZ H 1410.865

34 R Elton WF 1 43 11 82m 1234y GB23Z38765 1410.635

35 D Cooper LF 1 50 48 88m 1373y GB24B28868 BLUE C 1410.224

36 M Leckie WF 1 36 33 77m 8y GB23S38508 1403.708

37 M Leckie WF 1 36 34 77m 8y GB24S46629 1403.466

38 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 2 12 56 105m 1125y GB23X01429 RED C 1398.633

39 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 2 12 58 105m 1125y GB23X01408 MELY C 1398.283

53 Memebers Sent 709 Birds 

A-F-T

Leicester Warwick & Mid Northants Amal

Wetherby 05.07.25 Liberated at 09.05am

Into a West Wind 



40 S Dewick WF 1 53 24 89m 1509y GB23B53015 1394.612

41 G Myring WF 1 53 35 89m 1571y GB21S29750 1392.907

42 R Elton WF 1 44 57 80m 1325y GB23Z11110 1386.889

43 Murphy Bros MNF 2 12 01 103m 1404y GB20Z01438 BLCH C 1383.661

44 M Leckie WF 1 38 08 77m 8y GB24S46622 1381.060

45 Jack and Lynn Power MNF 2 11 53 102m 1640y GB23C23790 BLUE H 1373.505

46 Jack and Lynn Power MNF 2 12 01 102m 1640y GB20X05019 RED H 1372.118

47 R J Oakes MNF 2 23 10 110m 441y GB24S82180 CHEQ H 1355.350

48 J&T Gateley MNF 2 15 38 104m 532y GB24Z04250 CHEQ C 1353.443

49 J&T Gateley MNF 2 15 38 104m 532y GB24Z04275 BLUE C 1353.443

50 Jack and Lynn Power MNF 2 14 14 102m 1640y GB24C55653 CHPD H 1349.462

51 R J Oakes MNF 2 23 49 110m 441y GB24A67653 BLUE H 1349.225

52 R J Oakes MNF 2 23 50 110m 441y GB24A67652 BLUE C 1349.068

53 R J Oakes MNF 2 23 52 110m 441y GB23A74231 BLUE C 1348.756

54 J&T Gateley MNF 2 16 20 104m 532y GB23Z04323 BLPI C 1346.494

55 Murphy Bros MNF 2 15 41 103m 1404y GB20Z01430 BLWF C 1346.272

56 R & S Gubbins MNF 2 24 33 110m 866y GB23B06210 BLUE H 1345.320

57 R & S Gubbins MNF 2 24 34 110m 866y GB22Z14958 BLUE H 1345.165

58 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 2 18 25 105m 1125y GB22Z39042 MELY C 1343.227

59 Brian Peacock MNF 2 23 12 109m 5y GB20C37595 BLCH H 1339.700

60 Brian Peacock MNF 2 23 59 109m 5y GB23C23615 BLUE C 1332.411


